
6

2

5

9

8

1

3

6416

14

29

32

76

20

1
0

3
3

11

LB

Pp

GP

C
H
U
R
C
H
 R

O
A
DPump House Farm

E
A

R
L
S

 C
L
O

S
E

Holly

144.8m

Trees

Whitegates2

12

Villa

O
s
d

a
le

Cottage

CottageKenmar

Yew Tree

O
a
k
d

e
n

e

1
7

Blue Cedar

PUMPHOUSE LANE

Kenmar, Pumphouse Lane.
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